



2024 Auction/Gala Sponsorship Agreement

The Franklin School of Innovation agrees to provide the sponsor the following:

- ✤ Appropriate recognition as specified on the Sponsorship Opportunities document for the giving level.
- \clubsuit A letter of donation for tax purposes.

Individual/Business name (as it is to be printed in printed materials/signage):

Sponsorship Level (Please select level of sponsorship):	
 Platinum Sponsor\$10,000.00 Gold Sponsor\$5,000.00 Curie Sponsor\$2,500.00 	Einstein Sponsor\$1,000.00
Checks should be made out to Fra	Amount pledged \$ Inklin School of Innovation and attached be paid by 1/15/24 and finalized for inclusion here.
Contact person	Phone
Mailing address	
Physical address	
City	State Zip
Email	
Website	
Donor Signature	Date
Thank you for partnering with Franklin School of Innovation! Please return agreement via mail, fax, or email to:	
Michelle Vruwink, Franklin School of Innovation, 21 Innovation Drive, Asheville, NC 28806	
Fax: 828 318 8125 Phone: 828	318 8140 Email: myruwink@thefsi.us

Please email a jpeg of your logo to musher@thefsi.us